Fiscal Year 2014
Gross Receipts

Pull-Tab Prizes Awarded
Bingo Prizes Awarded
Game Operation Expenses
Taxes

Organizational Donations
Other Charity Donations

Total Expenditures

$87,517,203.54

$31,485,226.14
$38,344,933.54
$7,604,689.31
$1,782,881.60
$7,171,157.01
$1,979,818.99

$88,368,706.59
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