Fiscal Year 2014

Gross Receipts	\$87,517,203.54	
Pull-Tab Prizes Awarded	\$31,485,226.14	35.6%
Bingo Prizes Awarded	\$38,344,933.54	43.4%
Game Operation Expenses	\$7,604,689.31	8.6%
Taxes	\$1,782,881.60	2.0%
Organizational Donations	\$7,171,157.01	8.1%
Other Charity Donations	\$1,979,818.99	2.2%
Total Expenditures	\$88,368,706.59	